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Roczniki
1725-1752
1789-1802
1803-1822
1826-1840
1841-1847
1848-1854
1854-1863
1863-1869
1868-1872
1869-1875
1876-1881
1881-1887
1808-1885
1808-1869

Ksiegi matzenstw

Nr
15

16
17
18
19
20
21

Ksiegi urodzen, malzenstw, zgonéw

Nr
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Roczniki
1789-1802
1821-1838
1803_1853
1826-1850
1851-1859
1859-1870
1868-1876
1871-1878

Roczniki
1793-1802
1803-1820
1826-1853
1852-1870
1853-1870
1868-1872
1870-1875
1876-1882
1670-1776
1774-1790

SZYMANOW

Typ ksiegi

urodzenia/matzenstwa

urodzenia
urodzenia
urodzenia
urodzenia
urodzenia
urodzenia
urodzenia
urodzenia
urodzenia
urodzenia
urodzenia
urodzenia
urodzenia

Typ ksiegi
matzenstwa
zgony
matzenstwa
matzenstwa
matzenstwa
malzenstwa
matzenstwa
matzenstwa

Typ ksiegi
zgony
zgony
zgony
zgony

urodzenia/matzenstwa/zgony
urodzenia/matzenhstwa/zgony

Jezyk/uwagi
tacina
tacina
tacina

spis
skorowidz

Jezyk/uwagi
tacina
tacina
tacina

Jezyk/uwagi
tacina
tacina

facina

facina
tacina



Ksiegi urodzen, matzenstw, zgonéw USC

Nr
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
a4
45
46
47
48

Roczniki
1808-1809
1810
1811
1812
1813
1814
1815
1816
1817
1818
1819
1820
1821
1822
1823
1824
1825

Typ ksiegi
urodzenia/matzenstwa/zgony
urodzenia/matzenstwa/zgony
urodzenia/matzenhstwa/zgony
urodzenia/matzenhstwa/zgony
urodzenia/matzenstwa/zgony
urodzenia/matzenstwa/zgony
urodzenia/matzenhstwa/zgony
urodzenia/matzenhstwa/zgony
urodzenia/matzenstwa/zgony
urodzenia/matzenstwa/zgony
urodzenia/matzenhstwa/zgony
urodzenia/matzenhstwa/zgony
urodzenia/matzenstwa/zgony
urodzenia/matzenstwa/zgony
urodzenia/matzenhstwa/zgony
urodzenia/matzenhstwa/zgony
urodzenia/matzenstwa/zgony

Jezyk/uwagi



